
CORRIGENDUM 

 
No. EE(M)II/2023-24/Telescopic Gangway                          Date: 12/07/2023 
 
To, 
 Prospective Bidders. 
 
Sir, 

Sub: Design, Supply, Installation, Testing, commissioning of Vessel access     
        telescopic gangway system for Berth No 13 of New Mangalore Port  
        Authority and subsequent Comprehensive Operation & Maintenance for  
        a period of five (5) years after the expiry of free guarantee period of one  
        year – Extension of submission date - Reg. 
Ref: Budgetary Enquiry No. EE(M)II/2023-24/Telescopic Gangway dated 16/06/2023. 

******** 
 

The last date for the receipt of Budgetary Offers for the subject tender has been 

extended from 06/07/2023 at 15.30 Hrs. to 24/07/2023 at 15.30 Hrs. 

                                                                       

               Regards, 

                 Sd/- 
                            (Sringeswara N.S) 

                                                                                        Superintending Engineer (Mech.) 
Address for Communication: 
Room No.234, 
2nd Floor, Technical Cell, 
Mechanical Engineering Department 
NMPA, Panambur, 
Dakshina Kannada, Karnataka – 575010 
Mobile No.9480600055 
Email: sringeswara.ns@nmpt.gov.in  
 

 

 

 
NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
 


